
Year Founded

1996
1977
1989
1916
1952
1947
1982
1999
1992
1986

Company Name

Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers
LIPSEY'S, LLC
ISC Constructors, LLC
CHRISTUS St. Michael Health System
Petroleum Service Corporation
Danos
B&G Food Enterprises LLC
Provident Resources Group Inc.
USA Technologies, Inc.
J.P. Oil Company

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

2019 Roaring 10 
Ranked List

Headquarters Location

Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Texarkana, TX

Baton Rouge, LA
Gray, LA

Morgan City, LA
Baton Rouge, LA

Malvern, PA
Lafayette, LA 




