



2019 Roaring 10 Ranked List



Rank	Company Name	Headquarters Location	Year Founded
1	Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers	Baton Rouge, LA	1996
2	LIPSEY'S, LLC	Baton Rouge, LA	1977
3	ISC Constructors, LLC	Baton Rouge, LA	1989
4	CHRISTUS St. Michael Health System	Texarkana, TX	1916
5	Petroleum Service Corporation	Baton Rouge, LA	1952
6	Danos	Gray, LA	1947
7	B&G Food Enterprises LLC	Morgan City, LA	1982
8	Provident Resources Group Inc.	Baton Rouge, LA	1999
9	USA Technologies, Inc.	Malvern, PA	1992
10	J.P. Oil Company	Lafayette, LA	1986